
Date Meeting Time/ Location 

Tuesday, 2 February 2021 Audit and Risk Committee - 
CANCELLED 

4:30pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 2 February 2021 Special Council Meeting - 
CANCELLED 

5:30pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 11 February 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 16 February 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Monday, 22 February 2021 Audit and Risk Committee 5:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 11 March 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 23 March 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 30 March 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 8 April 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 20 April 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 27 April 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 11 May 2021 Audit and Risk Committee 4:30pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 18 May 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 4:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 25 May 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 12:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 10 June 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 22 June 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 29 June 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 8 July 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 20 July 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pmCouncil 
Chamber 

Tuesday, 27 July 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 



Thursday, 12 August 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 17 August 2021 Audit and Risk Committee 
4:30pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 24 August 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 4:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 31 August 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 2:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 9 September 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 21 September 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 28 September 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 14 October 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Monday, 18 October 2021 Special Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 26 October 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 11 November 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 16 November 2021 Audit and Risk Committee 4:30pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 23 November 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Tuesday, 30 November 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 
5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

Thursday, 9 December 2021 Design Advisory Committee 3:00pm 
Committee Room 1 

Tuesday, 14 December 2021 Agenda Briefing Session 5:00pmCouncil 
Chamber 

Tuesday, 21 December 2021 Ordinary Council Meeting 5:00pm 
Council Chamber 

 


